Prereq;

SUBJECT:

Dept. (Z)

Prerequisites for Economics courses

Mr. Gary Buterbaugh and Dr. Hilda Richards, Chairpersons, University-Wide
Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

D. A. Walker, Chairperson, Department

of Economics

January 23, 1991

1. ' The Department of Economics seeks Senate approval of

prerequisite changes.

Course
————

EC241
EC283
EC325
EC330
EC334
EC339
EC340
EC343
EC350
EC351
EC360%*
EC373

EC374%%, . . . .

EC%ZZ

Present

Prerequisites

Requested Additions

e e o 8 o & o o

EC121 . . . . .
EC122 . . . . .
EC121, EC122 .
EC121 . . . . .
EC121 . . . . .
EC121 . . . . .

Eclzl L] . L] . .

EC121, EC122 .,

or Changes

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or ECl1l22

BEC122 . . . . .
EC121 . . . . .
MA121 or equiv.
EC122 . ., . . .
EC339 . . . . .
EC101, EC121 or
EC101 or EC122

EC101, EC121 or
EC122 . . . . .
EC101 or EC122

EC122 . . . . .
MA121 or equiv.

the following

Requested Revised
Prerequisites

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC121, ECl1l22

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122, MA12l1 or equiv.
EC121, EC122

EC121, EC339

EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC101 or ECl121 or ECl122
EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC122

EC121, EC122, MAl121 or equiv,

2. The catalog will continue to state that prerequisites may be waived for
~particular students by permission of the instructor.

*Economics of Health Services, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.

**Economics of Education, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.



TO:
FROM:

DATE:

EC241
EC283
EC325
EC330
EC334
EC339
EC340
EC343
EC350
BC351
EC360%
EC373

SUBJECT:

Course

Prereq;Dept. (Z)

Prerequisites for Economics courses

Mr. Gary Buterbaugh and Dr. Hilda Richards, Chairpersons, University-Wide
Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

D. A. Walker, Chairperson, Department

of Economics

January 23, 1991

Present

Prerequisites

. . e & s o o

e ® e e o &2 e o

EC121 . . . . .
EC122 . . . . .
EC121, EC122 .
EC121 . . . ..
EC121 . . . . .
ECi21 . . . . .

Eclzl L] L] L] . L]

EC374** L) - Ll L] L] L] L) .
EC422 EC121, EC122 .

1. ' The Department of Economics seeks Sernate approval
| prerequisite changes.

Requested Additions

or Changes
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC122 . . . « « « « &
EC121 . . . . « . ¢
MA121 or equiv. . . .
EC122 . « . & ¢ ¢ . .
EC339 . . . . . . ..
EC101, EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC101, EC121 or EC122
EC122 . . . . . « « .
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC122 . . . . « ¢« « &

MA121 or equiv. . . .

of the following

Requested Revised
Prerequisites

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.
EC121, ECl122

EC121, EC339

EC101 or ECl121 or ECl22
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC122

EC101 or ECl122

EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.

2. ?The catalog will continue to state that prerequisites may be waived for
'particular students by permission of the instructor.

*Economics of Health Services, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.

#*Economics of Education, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.



TO:

FROM:

DATE:

Course

EC241
EC283
EC325
EC330
EC334
EC339
EC340
EC343
Ec3§o
EC351
EC360*
EC373

-

SUBJECT:

Prereq;Dept. (Z)

Prerequisites for Economics courses

Mr. Gary Buterbaugh and Dr. Hilda Richards, Chairpersons, University-Wide
Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

D. A. Walker, Chairperson, Department

of Economics

January 23, 1991

Present
Prerequisites

EC121

e o

Ecl 22 . . -
EC121, EC122

EC121
EC121
EC121

s e o

EC121

EC374%%, . .
EC422 EC121, EC

s o

122

3
.
3

1. The Department of Economics seeks Senate approval of
| prerequisite changes.

Requested Additions
or Changes

EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC122 . . . &« « « o« &
EC121 . . . ¢ & o & &
MA121 or equiv. . . .
ECl122 . . . . . . . .
EC339 . .« « 4 o &
EC101, EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC101, ECl121 or EC122
EC122 . . v ¢« ¢ o o« &
EC101 or EC122 . . .
EC122 . . ¢« v &« ¢ o &
MA121 or equiv. . . .

the following

Requested Revised
Prerequisites

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.
EC121, EC122

EC121, EC339

EC101 or EC121 or ECl22
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.

2. The catalog will continue to state that prerequisites may be waived for
particular students by permission of the instructor.

*Ecohomics of Health Services, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.

**Economics of Education, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.



|

Cougse

Prereq;Dept. (Z)

Present
Prerequisites

DATE: January 23, 1991

Ecaqs EC121
EC330 EC122

€339 EC121
€340 EC121
c348 . . .
€350 EC121
€351 . . .
c360* . . .
2C373 EC121
EC374%%, , .,

o4

EC422 EC121, EC

EC334 EC121, EC122

122

EC241 o v v v v . ..
EC283 . . . ...

SUBJECT: Prerequisites for Economics courses

FROM: D. A. Walker, Chairperson, Department
i of Economics

1. !The Department of Economics seeks Senate approval
|prerequisite changes.

Requested Additions

or Changes

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or EC122

ECi22 . . . . .
EC121 ., . . . .
MA121 ~» equiv.
EC122 . . . . .
EC339 . . . . .
EC101, EC121 or
EC101 or EC122

EC101, EC121 or
EC122 . . . . .
EC101 or EC122

EC122 . . . . .
MA121 or equiv.

TO: Mr. Gary Buterbaugh and Dr. Hilda Richards, Chairpersons, University-Wide
‘ Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

of the following

Requested Revised
Prerequisites

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or ECl122

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.
EC121, EC122

EC121, EC339

EC101 or EC121 or ECl22
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC121 or ECl122
EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC122

EC121, ECl122, MA121 or equiv,

2., The catalog will continue to state that prerequisites may be waived for
qarticular students by permission of the instructor.

EcOdomics of Health Services, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.

%*Ecopomics of Education, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.



'Course
N

Prereq;Dept. (Z)

Present
Prerequisites

DATE: January 23, 1991

EC241 . . .
EC283 . . .
EC325 EC121

EC339 EC121
EC340 EC121
EC343 . . .
EC350 EC121
EC351 . . .
EC360% . . .
EC373 EC121
EC374%%, ,

1]

s & o o o

. o

e o

.

EC422 EC121, EC122

EC330 EC122 . . . .
EC334 EC121, EC122

.

SUBJECT: Prerequisites for Economics courses

FROM: D. A. VWalker, Chairperson, Department
of Economics

1. . The Department of Economics seeks Senate approval of
. prerequisite changes.

Requested Additions

or Changes

EC101
EC101
EC122
EC121
MA121
EC122
EC339

EC101,

EC101

EC101,

EC122
EC101
EC122
MA121

or EC122
or ECl122

L . L] . .
or equiv.
. . . L] .

EC121 or
or EC122
EC121 or

or EC122

or equiv.

TO: Mr. Gary Buterbaugh and Dr. Hilda Richards, Chairpersons, University-Wide
Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

the following

Requested Revised
Prerequisites

EC101 or EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC121, EC122

EC1?1, EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.
EC121, EC122

EC121, EC339

EC101 or EC121 or ECl1l22
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC101 or EC121 or EC122
EC122

EC101 or EC122

EC122

EC121, EC122, MA121 or equiv.

2. The catalog will continue to state that prerequisites may be waived for
particular students by permission of the instructor.

#Economics of Health Services, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.

**Ec?nomics of Education, at present not published in the Undergraduate Catalog.



